PORTWEST

BIZ4 - Bizweld Work FR Bib and Brace
Collection: Bizweld™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100% Cotton, 330g
Outer Carton: 14

Product information

Offering complete lower body and chest protection, the Bizweld FR Bib and
Brace garment has been designed with the safety and protection of the
wearer in mind. It has been constructed with a large chest flap pocket in
the front for carrying tools or personal belongings and also boasts two side
pockets, a back hip pocket with flap and a rule pocket. The adjustable
elasticated straps offer maximum comfort and a perfect fit.

Bizweld™ Work

Bizweld™ Work protective clothing have been specially designed to
guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing effective
function at all times. Bizweld™ Work has been rigorously tested to ensure
total compliance with the latest international standards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.
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Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 8.3 CAL/CM?, ATPV 10.9 CAL/CM?)
ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 CAL/CM? (HAF = 80.4%))

Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Certified protection against molten metal splash
- Chest pocket with stud closure

- Adjustable straps for a secure fit

- Back pocket

- Rule pocket

- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- CE-CAT III




PORTWEST

BIZ4 - Bizweld Work FR Bib and Brace
Commodity Code: 6203425100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777 12872 03 _E00 00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Colour

Navy
Navy

Item
BIZ4ANARS
BIZANARM
BIZANARL
BIZANARXL
BIZANARXXL
BIZANARXXXL
BIZANAR4XL

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

O

Weight(Kg)
0.9600
1.0200
1.1000
1.0800
1.1400
1.1000
1.1000

Cubic(m?®)
0.0780
0.0780
0.0780
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
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EAN13

5036108126774
5036108126781
5036108126798
5036108126804
5036108126811
5036108126828
5036108126835

GTIN/DUN14

25036108608816
25036108608809
25036108608793
25036108608823
25036108608830
25036108608847
15036108674401




